E OWNER	R.	CC b / Ath 190	00 1202	1 years (Juneary	(6/6)
de s	" whows	DOI: ASSIG	NMENT 4 4/19	Date / Time: 74/4/19	12/6
Charles (core	(President			Registered in Merimen: 2446	
insured Vehicle N	(10	2354L	Claim No. Policy No.	:	
Insured Tel No. Excess Sec II :SS	-	-HP: 2214/19	Make / Mode		
Is driver the owner		Nature of Accident	Place of Acci	dent :	
If NO, Driver Nu Driver Tel		(VILAB (NO)	OI GIA REP Insured Liabi		
SKA 458	\$J				
INSRS: WSP. Tel: Liability: RMKS:	uh Tal	hility:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Linbility: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	
Date/Time				Juliania.	
	(NO 42161 - A			STAGE DATE/PI	
	16 13 14 F	COS MICH SED BUT OF	1 . 404 . Mil	Non-Reporting br (1st): 06/06/2019 Non-Reporting br (2nd): 12/07/2019	
12/15	aint. sa	nt out lot los	Ha-	Non-Reporting ltr (Final): U/07/2016	
716	15+ RA - \$7	1 0	1.14-	Notification ltr (if non-pickup): Call Of-	
1877	201 RA -> \$:	2.84		After call fir to OI:	
21.43	fur on a feet			Documentation Check List: Handler Typic	st.
2/10/11	- FILE PASS TO TYPE A	MANOPIE		Notification ltr (if non-pickup)	
23/12/19	FILE PASS TO HOME T	Ta LLONG		After call fir to OI: Authorisation To Act:	
4.2.1.1				Relense Voucher:	
				Final Repair Bill:	
				Car Rental Involce:	
				Towing Invoice	
				LTA/GIA:	
				Medical Bill:	
				PIR:	
				Mandato/Reject Instruction:	
				LOD	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By;		Payment Breakdown Form:	
	TOTAL PARILLY.	Ostili Dy,		Post-Repair Photos:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Others:	
Repair Cost:	SS (- days) Reduction:	841	Confirm by:	
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Data/Time: 19/12/19	Confirm with	%.	Email Call	
Final Liability:		ed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. : 2	1	Email Call	
Repair Cost: (w/ 65)	S\$ 8160.00	MI ASSESSEU) DULA S/N No. : 3	•	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin :	
Loss of Rental (LOR):	SS 750.00 (6 days) ×\$130			
Loss of Use (LOU):	SS - (\$	x days) >>1>0			
Loss of Income (LOI):	55 - (\$	x days)		21.10	
LOR only LOU only		LOR+LOI Tick only or	lan.	USING	
GIA/LTA Search	55 7.45	THE Only of	ne j		
Medical:	55 -			11 Challes and 11 Change -	
Disbursement:	55 -	(e.g. Tow/ Independ	ent \	Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle Report Format: 1P	
Legal Cost	55 -	ferst Town Independ	CALL J	2) Report Format: 1P 3) Survey fee: \$320	
Total:	85 9347.45	Global Sum SS: 9300.00		3) Survey fee: \$320	
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Empi) Carl	
Payce 1:	S\$ 9300.00	Name 1: Fastech Auto 1	0.111	Email Call	
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	0.5	Name 2:	TE MO	No.	
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 3:			-
		D. Miller at .			

SS. REG BY: MOYCLS	Alu/	, JIG
d	ASSIGNMENT	31
. 4	Veh No: JKA45884	Yr Regn: 1/3///
From: Date:	Type, M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry	/ Taxi / Prime Mover /
stimated Cost	Truck/Trailer or CA	
DD TP WS TP RES OD RES EVA INV MV	AT Make: Toute can	in a 1998
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Colour Silve -	A/O: Insured / Std / NI / NA
at Workshop m/s	1700	T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
1 772	Sp.Reading / S & O.S.T	THE PARTY OF THE P
nsured: $5/L \subset 735$	Eng/No:	(4107072380
Policy No.		(710/0/6)40
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt	
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / B	
(Client's Record)	Brake: foorder / Jammed / Leaked / B	urnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil /S/Rim / STD A/Rim or	1000
	Tyre Size: F: 2/5	155 MH)
(Policy Condition)	R:	/
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S		
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO or Co.	atinetal _
Bal, or Market Value:	Front	Rear
	R/Bail mm	R/Bal. mm
IDAG ACCIDENT ROOM.	L/Bal. 6 mm	L/Bal. mm
GIA 7 711 GGGIII	D.O.A. 2. 294/19	D.O.I. 24/4/19
Est. Repairs.	Survey held at	(14)
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS LTAL		N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
MPS I TALL I TAMES I MANAGEMENT	1//0-	
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body	Structure affected due to collision.
-2.37		
houself was party 1844	9628	
1915	1	
Date / Time Action / Instruction 18/3/4 howard you lowlin 18/4 6/5/8 4/5 \$ 8000 CONF./N CRED \$ 8150.31/50	& wh Alu.	
(1) (1) (Red \$ 8150.31/57	(2)	
	/x:	
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:	
: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:
Date/Time, File Return to?	eron architectural parties	Transportation:
2)	Add Fee: Site Insp (\$)S+RS,SI
	: Interview (\$) Photos
Report Format :	: Tech. Invs (\$) Others
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$: Weekend (\$)
Early County Inch (c		TOTAL

FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD BLK1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #01-46/48/50 AUTOBAY 1. 4 Allord 24/4/18 24/4/18

I Van Andrews I in the body

The Time and I in the body

T

BLK1 KAKI BUK	O BVA TIS
#01-46/48/50 AL	JTOBAY
SINGAPORE 41	7883
VEHICLE NO: \$ KA	PARTICI

VEHICLE NO.3	KM 13000			
QTY	PARTICULAR		. 7	
1 PCS	BOOTLID 1455-10		DO/Buc	\$1,886.10
1 PCS	BOOTLID REAR LOGO		su	\$66.50
1 PCS	BOOTLID 'CAMRY' EMBLEM		su	\$68.50
1 PCS	BOOTLID '2_0 EMBLEM		ru	\$62.30
1 PCS	BOOTLID OUTER GARNISH		Bullene	\$679.10
2 PCS	BOOTLID REFLECTORS @\$481.50		cru	\$963.00
1 PCS	BOOTLID INNER LOCK		allen	\$399.10
1 PCS	BOOTLID LOCK SENSOR		11	\$60.00 🗶
1 PCS	BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP		tul	\$311.10
1 SET	BOOTLID INNER TRIM CLIPS		nu	\$60.00
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER 699.10		0-5	\$866.01
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMNT 4/4-4	U A	265	\$422.10
2 PCS	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$145.00	33	0151	\$290.00/0
1 SET	REAR BUMPER CLIPS		120	\$50.00
2 PCS	REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS @\$98.10		11	\$196.20 X
1 PCS	REAR END PANEL		104.00	\$639.10 -
1 PCS	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH		501	\$415.10
2 PCS	TAILLAMPS @\$680.10		cne	\$1,360.20
1 PCS	TAILLAMP HOUSING PANEL O/S		Sul	\$450.10
1 PCS	REAR FENDERS O/S	27	n	\$1,055.10 🗶
2 PCS	REAR FENDER YOUR COVES @194.05	/2	To-1	\$388.10 -
1 SET	REAR FENDER WALL COVE CLIPS	1257	re	\$50.00
1 PCS	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD	6	100	
1 PCS	REAR EXHAUST		n	\$1,021.50 🗶
1 PCS	REAR EXHAUST CHROME PIPE	9098	Su	\$120.00
		[0]		\$12,300.31
	S. NETT	100334		
1 SET	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	10077	Shud	\$280.00 200
1 PCS	REAR END PANEL SEALANT		rec	\$50.00
1 SET	REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATOR		rer	\$200.00
	LABOUR CHARGES:			
	TO CHECK WIRING			\$80.00 30
	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING REVERSE SEN	ISOR		\$80.00 10
	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX BOOTLID MECHANIS			\$120.00 60
				\$120.00 /00
	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX SEAT , CUSHION UP	TOLSTRET		\$100.00 60
	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST			
	TO SPRAY RUSF PROOFING			\$120.00 0
	LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACING	PARTS		\$1,200.00 1/00
	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING			\$1,500.00 1280
			7014	1816,100.31

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire	PARF	COE	Rebate for Registered	Vehicle
74 THE STATE OF TH				

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID:	5813H
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	SKA4588J
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	24 Apr 2019
Vehicle Make:	TOYOTA
Vehicle Model:	CAMRY 2.0 AUTO ABS AIRBAG
Primary Colour:	Silver
Manufacturing Year:	2011
Engine No.:	1AZE206375
Chassis No.:	MR053BK4107072380
Maximum Power Output:	108.0 kW (144 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$23,514.00
Original Registration Date:	01 Mar 2011
First Registration Date:	01 Mar 2011
Transfer Count:	1
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$23,514.00 //257
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	28 Feb 2021
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$12,932.00
COE Expiry Date:	28 Feb 2021
COE Category:	B - Car (1601cc & above)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$62,000.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$11,440.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$24,372.00
PERSON IN 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	(1212) (1222)

The information contained herein is correct as at 24 Apr 2019

OK

Resources

Used Toyota Camry Car for Sale in Singapore, Thrive Auto - sgCarMart SGCARMART.COM Login Sign up New Cars Used Cars Sell My Car Directory Products Insurance Articles Forum NEW CARS | PRE-LOVED CARS | INSURANCE | FINANCING ∨ Depreciation ∨ 2011 Vehicle Type V Price Range SZ Gubenit (Toyota Camry Home + Lised Cars + Thrive Auto + Toyota Camry 2.0A Toyota Camry 2.0A Overview Financial Similar Photos Insurance Accessories Research Мар \$31,800 Price Depreciation \$11,410 /yr Reg Date 25-Jan-2011 View models with similar depre-(1yr 9mths COE left) Mileage Manufactured 2011 104,000 km (12.6k /yr) Transmission Road Tax \$1,210 /yr Auto \$23,278 as of today (change) **Dereg Value** OMV 523.514 COE \$58,910 \$23,514 ARF **Engine Cap** 1,998 cc Power 108:0 kW (144 bhp) **Curb Weight** 1,530 kg No. of Owners Type of Vehicle Luxury Sedan Features Location Map Powerful 2.0L 16 Valve Inline DOHC VVT-I, 4 Airbags, ABS, Multi-Function Steering Wheel, Dual Climate Digital Control Aircon. View specs of the Toyota Camny (2006-2012) Price Chart. Accessories Multi-Function Steering, Electric Seats, Leather Seats, Audio Player, Reverse Sensors/Camera, Fog Lamps, Solar Films. 338 Description 32K One Owner, Very Low Mileage Done 104,000km, Road Tax 1/2020,Like New, View To Appreciate. 316 Category PARF Car

Reg Date

Click on the point to view the vehicle

Shortist	Compare	Add note
Report Error	More Actions	

Resources

Available

Status

Car Valuation - Free

Find out the market value of your existing car for free. Get started

STE

Vehicle Evaluation

Afraid of lemons? Request to have this car evaluated professionally. Find out more

Posted on: 18-Apr-2019 | Last Updated on: 22-Apr-2019

Upfront Payment Transfer/Pee

Company

- more Financial info

Seller Information

Thrive Auto dealer's pricelet

> 32 vers sold [9 vers available

61 Ubi Avenue 2 #03-07

Address

Search cars nearby this location:

SGCARMART.COM

Login Sign up

New Cars

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Resources

NEW CARS | PRE-LOVED CARS | INSURANCE | FINANCING

Toyota Camry

Price Range

∨ Depreciation ∨ 2011

Vehicle Type

Owner Consignment Car

* List of owner consignment cars

. List of consignment agents

SV. Submit I

Home = Lised Cars = Prem Ray Motoring = Toyota Camry 2.0A.

Toyota Camry 2.0A

Overview

Financial

Insurance

Accessories

Similar

Research

Photos

Мар



COMPLETE CAR TRADE SOLUTIONS

Price

\$33,800

Depreciation

\$12,590 /yr

View models with similar depre-

Reg Date

06-Jan-2011

(1yr 8mths 12days COE left)

Mileage

150,000 km (18.1k /yr)

Manufactured

2010 Auto

Road Tax

\$1,210 /yr

Transmission

\$24,690

Dereg Value

COE

\$21,419 as of today (change)

OMV ARF

\$24,690

Engine Cap

1,998 cc

\$46,001

Power

108.0 kW (144 bhp)

Curb Weight

1,530 kg

No. of Owners

Type of Vehicle

Luxury Seden

Features

Powerful 2.0L 16 Valve Inline DOHC VVT-I, 4 Airbags, ABS, Multi Function Steering Wheel, Dual Climate Digital Control Aircon. View specs of the Toyota Carrry (2006-2012):

Accessories

Upholstery Electric Leather Seats, Sports Rims, Electrical Retractable Side Mirrors With Indicators, Reverse Sensors, Solar Film.

Description

New Aircon Change 2 Years Ago! Well Maintained Unit By Owner! Good Car To Renew CDE! Don't Miss A Chance To Own This Beautiful Classic Looking Camry! To Have A Feel Of This Beauty Call Me Now! Viewing By Appointment Only! Trade In Welcome! Loan And Insurance Available!

Category

PARF Car, Consignment Car

Status

Available

Resources



Car Valuation - Free

Find out the market value of your existing car for free. Get started

Compare



This car is for sale by direct owner via a consignment

agent. Consignment agents help to market, sell and handle all documentation on the car seller's behalf.









34%

338

22×

316

Price Chart





Fleg Date Click on the point to view the vehicle

View Received Message

This mail is associated with:

*SKA4588J (1880998920SG) [SKC7354L]

TAN ENG HING Apr 23 2019 2:00PM [BS Car Rental Pte Ltd] Fastech Auto Pte Ltd

Reply All Mark as Unread Print Message | Delete Message | Forward

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Express) (AIG_SG_EXPRESS), sent on 02/12/2019 16:34 PM. From

LKK_HQ To

Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (\$\$9467.45) - SKA4588J - Claim Handler: Lee, Ming-Yao Subject

Approved:9467,45:Please settle at best, May try LOR from S\$ 120.00 - 140.00 / day

DOCUMENTS SUMMARY

There are no documents.

View Received Message

This mail is associated with:

"SKA4588J (1880998920SG) [SKC7354L] TP TAN ENG HING

Apr 23 2019 12:00AM [BS Car Rental Pte Ltd] Fastech Auto Pte Ltd

Reply All Mark as Unread Print Message Delete Message Forward Reply AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (AIG_SG), sent on 14/05/2019 15:54 PM. From Subject No OI GIA Report HI. Please be informed that no OI GIA report received till date. Please find OI details below for your further action. Ol name: BS Car Rental Pte Ltd 45, Machperson Road B1-00 Singapore 348469 Regards, Wah Xin

DOCUMENTS SUMMARY

There are no documents.



51 UBLAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Our Ref: CC6/AIG19007202/Uea3

17 May, 2019

BS Car Rental Pte Ltd 45 Macpherson Road B1-00 Singapore 348469

Dear Sirs,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKC 7354L AND SKA 4588J ON 23/04/2019 ALONG /AT SLIP ROAD TOWARDS YISHUN AVE 3

We, LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd has been appointed to act on the behalf of your insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (AIG) to settle a THIRD PARTY claim against you for an accident which happened on the above-mentioned date and location.

Kindly proceed to lodge your GIA report within five (05) working days of receipt of this letter, giving the version of the accident amongst other things related to the accident. The GIA report can be lodged at any of AIG reporting centres. You may refer to your Certificate of Insurance for the list of the reporting centres.

If you have any information to add or any amendments to make, please contact the undersigned within five days from the date of this letter.

Please note that the standing of your insurance policy such as NCD, premium & etc would be affected.

Yours faithfully,

t. w/3.

Asher Sng Claims

Tel: 6841 6051 Fax: 6741 4108

Email: AsherSng@lkkauto.com

c.c. Claims Manager
AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
(Motor Claims Dept)



51 UBI AVE 1, 801-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

Our Ref: CC6/AIG19007202

06 JUNE 2019

By Registered Mail

BS Car Rental Pte Ltd 45 Macpherson Road B1-00 Singapore 348469

Dear Sir,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKC 7354L AND SKA 4588J ON 23/04/2019 ALONG/AT SLIP ROAD TOWARDS YISHUN AVE 3

We refer to the above subject matter. Your insurer AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (AIG) has received a third party claim(s) against your motor insurance policy, and has appointed LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd to act on their behalf to handle this matter.

We highlight that this accident has not been reported to AIG.

Please note that you had been notified by our via mail by post from our office on 17/05/2019

Kindly proceed to lodge your accident report immediately, giving the version of the accident amongst other things related to the accident. The accident report can be lodged at any of AIG reporting centres. For the listing of AIG reporting centres, you may refer to your Certificate of Insurance or visit AIG Singapore's website.

To enable us to look into the matter immediately, please let us hear from you within fourteen (14) days from date of this letter (by 22/06/2019).

Please be reminded that in accordance with the terms and conditions under your policy, failure of compliance, our principal M/s AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd reserves the right to repudiate liability.

If you need further assistance or clarifications, please contact the undersigned.

Yours faithfully,

Vic Alpeh Sanghilan

Claims

Tel: 6841 2096 Fax: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

c.c Claims Manager

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd

(Motor Claims Dept)



51 UBLAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

Our Ref: CC6/AIG19007202

06 JUNE 2019

By Registered Mail

BS Car Rental Pte Lt 45 Macpherson Road

B1-00

Singapore 348469

87 Octo lane 10 H 03-13 5 52/29

Dear Sir,

.....

ACCIDENT INVO SLIP ROAD TOWARDS THERE 4588J ON 23/04/2019 ALONG/AT

We refer to the above subject matter. Your insurer AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (AIG) has received a third party claim(s) against your motor insurance policy, and has appointed LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd to act on their behalf to handle this matter.

We highlight that this accident has not been reported to AIG.

Please note that you had been notified by our via mail by post from our office on 17/05/2019

Kindly proceed to lodge your accident report immediately, giving the version of the accident amongst other things related to the accident. The accident report can be lodged at any of AIG reporting centres. For the listing of AIG reporting centres, you may refer to your Certificate of Insurance or visit AIG Singapore's website.

To enable us to look into the matter immediately, please let us hear from you within fourteen (14) days from date of this letter (by 22/06/2019).

Please be reminded that in accordance with the terms and conditions under your policy, failure of compliance, our principal M/s AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd reserves the right to repudiate liability.

If you need further assistance or clarifications, please contact the undersigned.

Yours faithfully,

Vic Alpeh Sanghilan

Claims

Tel: 6841 2096 Fax: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

c.c (

Claims Manager AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd

(Motor Claims Dept)

To : Traffic Police - Deputy Head, Investigations Department

Fax: 65474885

ONLY FOR ACCIDENTS IN SINGAPORE

NON-INJURY MOTOR ACCIDENT REPORT SCHEME FORM ON NON-REPORTING BY INSUREDS

Please be informed that we have yet to receive a motor accident report from our insured with regard to a non-injury motor accident as follows: -

Date of accident

: 23/04/2019

Time of accident

: 14:10

Place of accident

: SLIP ROAD TOWARDS YISHUN AVE 03

Third Party's name

: TAN ENG HING

Third Party's vehicle number

: SKA4588J

Our insured's name

: BS CAR RENTAL PTE LTD

Our insured's vehicle number

: SKC7354L

Our insured's NRIC number

: NIL

Our insured's address

: 87 DEFU LANE 10 #03-13 SINGAPORE

539219

Our Insured's telephone number : 9009 4354

A letter dated (06/06/2019) was sent to remind our insured to report the non-injury motor accident to us. No report has yet been made.

Please do not hesitate to contact the following for any clarification on the matter. (Please cite our reference number: (CC6/AIG19007202/Uda3)

Name and address of insurance company: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

78 SHENTON WAY

#08-16 Singapore 079120

Name of contact person

: Chan Jia Le

Contact Number

: 6749 5792 Fax: 6741 4108

Date

: 11/07/2019

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Natified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Sut	bmitted	Ins Auth'ed	Stat		
Main	24 Apr 2019 Edit Reg		24 Apr 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$8,000.00 Edit Estimates	\$\$8,00 View 1	Charles and the last		Rep	nding for port ancel Case	Survey
,	Main	R	eference	Claim De	tails		Documents		1	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE				10	Created	by adjuster]			
Insured:	BS Car Re	ental Pte Ltd, C	o, Reg. No.: NA							
Main Claimant:	TAN ENG	HING, ID: S18	05813H							
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SKA458	83		Date of			9 14:00 - :59 s and 22 Days Fro	m LTA	Reg Date	Man Yr)]
Claim Type:					Cover 0	99999415	53 (TP, Fire & Theft	1)		
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	5KC7354	L		Policy 1 (Claims		10093402	26			
Repairer:	Parkers 1	tota Bendad (NB) 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6.	Excess		7007 Val	Buddt - Tell: 67461	SANS		
Handling Insurer:			e Pte. Ltd. (Expres		Franks Da		and the consequences	CIDA LUC	ao.Lee@a	g.com
Claimant's Insurer:	NTUC Inc	ome Insurance	Co-operative Ltd (HQ) - Tel:						
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pto	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Handle	d by MAR	RCUS CH	ua] [Final Rp	t due	06/05/2	019]
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED					Vie	n All	Compos	e Case Mai
 AIG_5G AIG_5G AIG_5G AIG_5G 	(15/05/2019) (14/05/2019) (14/05/2019) (25/04/2019)	Re: No Policy I Re: No Policy I No OI GIA Rep	ound ort load TP GIA Repor		5) - SKA4	458BJ - (Claim Handler: Le	e, Min	g-Y	
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	iks ⁼			Vie	IIA we	Search Tasks C	reate N	ew Task	Complet
Due Date	Priority	Type Tasi	Group Subjec	t Handler	Assigned	i By	Completed On	Cr	reated Or	Don

Claim Documents

Lett	ers/Corresponden	ces	1 per	page V	100
Na	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Ass	essment Reports		1 per	page [V]	Ø
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)	- Long Control	Thumbnall	_
1	06/08/19 13:47	Accident Statement ProsesSC - Reg. No: SKC7354L Claimant: 85 CAR RENTAL PTE LTD	0	Load HTM	
_		A	In the second	[22]	82
	tos/Images	True car car and the car and the car	3 per	Thumbnaii	-
No 1	Relabel/Reorder 24/04/19 17:19	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	Ø
	35-25-36-56-56-56-56-56-56-56-56-56-56-56-56-56	TARGETTE OF INTERIOR	0	Load JPG	N
2	24/04/19 17:19	Odometer Reading	0		
3	24/04/19 17:20	General View		Load JPG	₩.
4	24/04/19 17:20	General View	0	Load JPG	2
5	24/04/19 17:20	General View	0	Load JPG	N
5	24/04/19 17:20	General View		Load JPG	₩
7.	24/04/19 17:20	General View	0	Load JPG	100
8	24/04/19 17:20	General View	0	Load JPG	80
9	24/04/19 17:20	General View	0	Load JPG	M
10	24/04/19 17:20	General View	0	Load JPG	2
11	24/04/19 17:20	General View	0	Load JPG	
12	24/04/19 17:20	General View	0	Load JPG	120
13	24/04/19 17:20	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	24/04/19 17:20	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
15	24/04/19 17:20	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
-		HEIGHT COUNTY	0	Load 3PG	8
16	24/04/19 17:20	General View			<u>80</u>
17	24/04/19 17:20	General View	0	Load JPG	
18	24/04/19 17:20	General View	0	Load JPG	<u>80</u>
19	24/04/19 17:20	General View	0	Load JPG	M
20	24/04/19 17:20	General View	0	Load JPG	N
21	24/04/19 17:20	General View	0	Load JPG	M
22	24/04/19 17:20	General View	0	Load JPG	82
23	24/04/19 17:20	General View	0	Load JPG	₩
24	24/04/19 17:20	General View	0	Load JPG	M
25	24/04/19 17:20	General View	0	Load JPG	N
26	24/04/19 17:20	General View	0	Load JPG	2
27	24/04/19 17:20	General View	0	Load JPG	N
28	24/04/19 17:20	General View	0	Load JPG	M
29	24/04/19 17:20	General View	0	Load JPG	N
30	24/04/19 17:20	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
31	24/04/19 17:20	General View	0	Load JPG	12
-		General View	6	Load JPG	₩.
32	24/04/19 17:20	PARTITION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTITION OF THE PARTITI			-
33	24/04/19 17:20	General View	6	Load JPG	2
34	24/04/19 17:20	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
35	24/04/19 17:20	General View	0	Load JPG	8

Lett	ers/Corresponde	nces	1 per pag	The second second second	M
lo.	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	T	humbnall	
		1110		J100,000,000	2
7	24/04/19 17:20	General View		Load JPG	2
8	24/04/19 17:20	General View	0	Load JPG	82
9	24/04/19 17:20	General View	0	Load JPG	8
0	24/04/19 17:20	General View	0	Load JPG	8
1	24/04/19 17:20	General View	0	Load JPG	2
2	24/04/19 17:20	General View	0	Load JPG	8
3	24/04/19 17:20	General View	0	Load JPG	R
i.e.	24/04/19 17:20	General View		Load JPG	2
15	24/04/19 17:20	General View		Load JPG	V
-	5705X308073858	General View		Load JPG	2
16	24/04/19 17:20	- Brive Vill Mess.		Load JPG	2
17	24/04/19 17:20	General View			2
8	24/04/19 17:20	General View		Load JPG	
19	24/04/19 17:20	General View		Load JPG	2
0	24/04/19 17:20	General View		Load JPG	8
51	24/04/19 17:20	General View		Load JPG	8
2	24/04/19 17:20	General View		Load 3PG	2
3	24/04/19 17:20	General View	0	Load JPG	5
4	24/04/19 17:20	General View	6	Load JPG	2
55	24/04/19 17:20	General View	0	Load JPG	2
6	24/04/19 17:20	General View	0	Load JPG	5
7	24/04/19 17:20	General View		Load JPG	8
58		General View		Load JPG	8
	24/04/19 17:20			Load JPG	2
9	24/04/19 17:20	General View			5
10	24/04/19 17:20	General View		Load JPG	+
51	24/04/19 17:20	General View		Load JPG	1
52	24/04/19 17:20	General View		Load JPG	5
53	24/04/19 17:20	General View		Load JPG	1
54	24/04/19 17:20	General View	0	Load JPG	1
55	24/04/19 17:20	General View	0	Load JPG	E
56	24/04/19 17:20	General View	0	Load JPG	5
57	24/04/19 17:20	General View	0	Load JPG	5
58	24/04/19 17:20	General View	0	Load JPG	1
9	24/04/19 17:20	General View	0	Load JPG	8
20	24/04/19 17:20	General View		Load JPG	5
	24/04/19 17:20	General View		Load JPG	5
71		- Committee of the comm			5
2	24/04/19 17:20	General View		Load JPG	-
73	24/04/19 17:20	General View		Load JPG	2
74	24/04/19 17:20	General View	0	Load JPG	8
15	24/04/19 17:20	General View		Load JPG	2
16	24/04/19 17:20	General View	0	Load JPG	2
7	24/04/19 17:21	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	5
8	24/04/19 17:21	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	1 5
19	24/04/19 17:21	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	5
ю	24/04/19 17:21	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	5
1	24/04/19 17:21	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	5
12	24/04/19 17:21	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	5
-		Proportion and appropriate	0	Load JPG	5
3	24/04/19 17:21	Reinspection Photo			_
4	24/04/19 17:21	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	6
5	24/04/19 17:21	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	8
6	24/04/19 17:21	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	5
7	24/04/19 17:21	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	18
8	24/04/19 17:21	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	2
19	24/04/19 17:21	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	5
90	24/04/19 17:21	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	5
71	24/04/19 17:21	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	5

Finalized On 24/04/19 17:21 24/04/19 17:21 24/04/19 17:21 24/04/19 17:21	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) Reinspection Photo Reinspection Photo	0	Thumbnall Load JPG	Prin
24/04/19 17:21 24/04/19 17:21	Property and the second		CDBO 3PG	1 M
24/04/19 17:21	Reinspection Photo			-
	The state of the s	0	Load 3PG	2
24/04/19 17:21	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	2
	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
24/04/19 17:21	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
Participated in Approximate Visit		0	Load JPG	2
24/04/19 17:21	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	8
24/04/19 17:21	Reinspection Photo	0	71100000000	-
24/04/19 17:21	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	8
24/04/19 17:21	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	5
24/04/19 17:21	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	5
24/04/19 17:21	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	1 5
24/04/19 17:21	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	1
			Load 3PG	5
	10-2-1-3-1-3-3-1-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3	The second secon		5
24/04/19 17:21			New York Control of the Control of t	-
24/04/19 17:21	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	8
24/04/19 17:21	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	8
24/04/19 17:21	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	8
24/04/19 17:21	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	5
			Load JPG	8
			V 25 C O (1) 25 C	5
	The state of the s			-
24/04/19 17:21	Reinspection Photo			18
24/04/19 17:21	Reinspection Photo		Load 3PG	8
24/04/19 17:21	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	1.5
24/04/19 17:21	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	1 5
24/04/19 17:21	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	8
and the second contract contra	PLENONS ACTURE THE POST OF THE	0	Load JPG	8
	The state of the s		The second second	8
THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TW	A STATE OF THE STA		VIII 10 12 11	
24/04/19 17:21	Reinspection Photo	1,000		8
24/04/19 17:21	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	8
24/04/19 17:21	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	1 6
24/04/19 17:21	Reinspection Photo	8	Load JPG	6
24/04/19 17:21	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	8
			Load JPG	1
	Postac-Competition and			1
				+
24/04/19 17:21				8
24/04/19 17:21	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	5
24/04/19 17:21	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	8
24/04/19 17:21	Reinspection Photo	6	Load JPG	1
24/04/19 17:21	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	1 5
			- Chicago Chicago	8
und des riva es resultant una	Control Contro			-
CHAPTER CHAPTER	100 (100 (100 (100 (100 (100 (100 (100			8
24/04/19 17:21	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	8
24/04/19 17:21	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	1
24/04/19 17:21	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	8
24/04/19 17:21	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	1
a O Despite Strategical and	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	1
			Load IDG	1
24/04/17 17:21	Reinspection Photo		E000 3F 0	
mentation		1 per s	age [V]	1
	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd /HO)	L. Pot. P		-
	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	Ť
17/05/19 09:05	Non reporting letter	Ö	Load PDF	Т
25/10/19 16:39	LETTER TO OI	Ö	Load PDF	
25/10/19 16:39	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
25/10/19 16:39	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
25/10/19 16:39	LOD	0	Load PDF	
06/11/19 12:07	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	6	Load PDF	
	14/04/19 17:21 14/04/19 17:21	A(04/19 17:21 Reinspection Photo	A(0A/19 17:21	

Lett	etters/Correspondences		1 per page	
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbna	Address of the latest terms of the latest term
	02/01/20 17:02	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	Load PDF	
10	02/01/20 17:02	Release Voucher	■ Load PDF	_
11	02/01/20 17:03	Registered Mail Fee	1 Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

A Company	-	-	COLLDI	menne.	mv	CHIPAR	muso	
NOTE:	10	BE	COMPL	EIEU	BY	SUKV	ETU	ll.

TEAM			
1	_		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

THE PARTY THROUGH	No: SKC7354L (Insd veh)		SKC7354L (Insd veh) Model:		TOYOTA CAMRY 2.0 ABS		
SKA4588J (TP veh)				AIRBAG (A)			
Date of Accident:	23/04/2019						
				. 1			
Global Sum Settlen	nent : [X		11	No			
Repair Estimate		: \$		17,280.83			
Final Repair Cost		- \$		9,300.00			
Loss of Use		: \$			days at \$0.00 per day		
Rental (if any)		: \$			6 days		
LTA / GIA Search F	ee	: \$					
Others:		: \$					
		: \$					
Final Settlement Su	ım (Global Sur	m) : \$		9,300.00			
below) A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regis			_	eed Liability LA Applicab	100(%) le: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:		
For Non GIA R For GIA Regis BOLA Liability:	tered Worksh	10p: %)	BO	LA Applicab essed Liabil			
For Non GIA R For GIA Regis BOLA Liability:	tered Worksh	10p: %)	BO	LA Applicab essed Liabil	le: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:		
For Non GIA R For GIA Regist BOLA Liability: *Assessed Liability:	tered Worksh (bility to be fille	op: %) ed only for ch	BO	LA Applicab essed Liabil	le: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:		
A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia Remarks	tered Worksh	op: %) ed only for ch	BO	LA Applicable essed Liabilitions and for	le: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:		
A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia Remarks Payment Instruction	tered Worksh	op: %) ed only for ch	BO	essed Liabilions and for	le: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No: lity (*):(%) cases where BOLA does not apply		
A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia Remarks Payment Instruction 1) Fastech Auto	tered Worksh	op: %) ed only for ch	BO	LA Applicable essed Liabilitions and for	le: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No: lity (*):(%) cases where BOLA does not apply		

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (If any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC6/AIG19007202/UDA3Q2

Date:

02/01/2020

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

0999994153

Claimant Vehicle No:

SKA4588J

Insured Vehicle No: SKC7354L

Date of Loss:

23/04/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 1880998920SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SKA4588J

Make & Model:

TOYOTA CAMRY, 2.0 ABS AIRBAG (A)

Engine No:

1AZE206375

Reg. Date: Colour:

01/03/2011 (Man. Year: 2011) Silver

Chassis No: Odometer:

MR053BK4107072380 138055 km

Engine Capacity:

1998 cc

Market Value/New Car Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES

215/55R17 Front Tyre Size:

Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side:

215/55R17

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Continental 6 mm Continental 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Continental 6 mm Continental 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	12,830.31	7,273.50	5,556.81	43.31
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	3,320.00	2,760.00	560.00	16.87
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	16,150.31	10,033.50	6,116.81	37.87
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		8,000.00		
(S\$)	16,150.31	8,000.00	8,150.31	50.47
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	1,130.52	560.00	570.52	50.47
Nett Amount (S\$)	17,280.83	8,560.00	8,720.83	50.47
+ Car Rental (6.0 x S\$13	0.00/day) (S\$)	780.00		
+ Doc/Se	earch Fee (S\$)	7.45		
Net	t Liability (S\$)	9,347.45		
Global Sum S	ettlement (S\$)	9,300.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

24/04/2019

Date Inspected:

24/04/2019 Inspected At:

Fastech Auto Pte Ltd (HQ) 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #01-46/48/50

Autobay

Singapore 417883

Estimated Period of Repair:

6.0 days

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA Manager: CHAN JIA LE

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommend	led	Parts
1 10001111110110		1 41 60

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*BOOTLID	Dented / Buckled	1,886.10F	*1,455.10 FL
2	1		*BOOTLID REAR LOGO	Necessary	66.50 F	*66.50 FL
3	1		*BOOTLID CAMRY EMBLEM	Necessary	68.50 F	*68.50 FL
4	1		*BOOTLID 2.0 EMBLEM	Necessary	62.30 F	*62.30 FL
5	1		*BOOTLID OUTER GARNISH	Bent / Cracked	679.10 F	*679.10 FL
6	2		*BOOTLID REFLECTORS	Cracked	963.00 F	*963.00 FL
7	1		*BOOTLID INNER LOCK	Twisted / Bent	399.10F	*399.10 FL
8	1		*BOOTLID LOCK SENSOR	Not Necessary	60.00 F	*-FL
9	1		*BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP	Twisted	311.10F	*311.10FL
10	1		*SET BOOTLID INNER TRIM CLIPS	Necessary	60.00 F	*60.00 FL
11	1		*REAR BUMPER	Distorted	866.01 F	*699.10 FL
12	1		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Distorted	422.10F	*415.50 FL
13	1		*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS	O/S Bent	290.00 F	*145.00 FL
14	1		*SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	50.00 F	*50.00 FL
15	2		*REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS	Not Necessary	196.20 F	*- FL
16	1		*REAR END PANEL	Badly Dented	639.10 F	*639.10 FL
17	1		*REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	Distorted	415.10F	*415.10 FL
18	2		*TAILLAMPS	Cracked	1,360.20 F	*1,360.20 FL
19	1		*TAILLAMP HOUSING PANEL O/S	Bent	450.10 F	*450.10 FL
20	1		*REAR FENDERS O/S	Repair	1,055.10 F	*-FL
21	2		*REAR FENDER UNDER COVERS	Torn	388.10 F	*388.10 FL
22	1		*SET REAR FENDER UNDER COVER CLIPS	Necessary	50.00 F	*50.00 FL
23	1		*REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD	Torn	421.10 F	*421.10 FL
24	1		*REAR EXHAUST	Repair	1,021.50 F	*-FL
25	1		*REAR EXHAUST CHROME PIPE	Serviceable	120.00 F	*-FL
26	1		*SET REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	Shorted	280.00 FS	*200.00 FS
27	1		*REAR END PANEL SEALANT	Necessary	50.00 FS	*50.00 FS
28	1		*SET REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATOR	Necessary	200.00 FS	*200.00 FS
F=Fn	anchise	part. S=Spc	Nett. L=ListItemDisc.	PO PRIME DOUGH	www.comm	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY
				Sub Total (S\$)		9,548.00
			- List Item Discount on L Ite	ms 0.00/25.00% (S\$)	0.00	2,274.50
				Total Parts (S\$)	12,830.31	7,273.50

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items		575,000	
1	TO CHECK WIRING	New	80.00	30.00
2	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING REVERSE SENSOR	New	80.00	50.00
3	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX BOOTLID MECHANISM	New	120.00	60.00
4	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX SEAT, CUSHION UPHOLSTERY	New	120.00	100.00
5	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST	New	100.00	60.00
6	TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING	New	120.00	80.00
7	LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACING PARTS	New	1,200.00	1,100.00
8	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING	New	1,500.00	1,280.00
	Gross Labo	ur Cost (S\$)	3,320.00	2,760.00
	Report was unsubmitted duri	ing this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >